Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.2
50 Series  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-10
	 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
	 Filter .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 Regulator .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
	 Pilot Operated Regulator .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
	 Dimensions . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
	 Lubricator .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8

3/4 & 1 Weight, lbs. (kg.)	 6.3 (2.9)
1& 1 1/2 Weight, lbs. (kg.)	 7.0 (3.2)
How To Order
F 50 B - A06
Model
F = Filter
Series
50 = High Flow
Element
B = 5 Micron (standard)
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G tap (BSPP)
Options
A = Auto Float Drain
Port Size
02 = 1/4"
03 = 3/8"
04 = 1/2"
06 = 3/4"
08 = 1"
10 = 1 1/4"
12 = 1 1/2"
ANSI SYMBOL
SIZE A B C D E
1 1/2
1/4 & 3/8
1/2
3/4 & 1
1 1/4
5.94
(150.0)

3/4 & 1 Weight, lbs. (kg.)	 6.2 (2.8)
1 & 1 1/2 Weight, lbs. (kg.)	 7.2 (3.3)
How To Order
Flow Ratings
R 50 R - G04
Model
R = Regulator
Series
50 = High Flow
Style
R = Relieving (standard)
N = Non-Relieving
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G tap (BSPP)
Options
G = Gauge
H = 0-250 Regulator Output
Port Size
02 = 1/4"
03 = 3/8"
04 = 1/2"
06 = 3/4"
08 = 1"
10 = 1 1/4"
12 = 1 1/2"
MODEL PIPE SIZE
SCFM* @ reduced pressure of
R50R-02
R50R-04
R50R-06
R50R-08
R50R-10
R50R-12
1/4
1/2
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
160
370
370
370
370
180
385
385
385
385
200
395
395
395
395
* Flow rates based on 100 PSIG inlet and 25% PSID.
ANSI SYMBOL
SIZE A B C D
1 1/2
1/4 & 3/8
1/2
3/4 & 1
1 1/4
6.19
(157.0)

High Flow FRL Series
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 9
How To Order
50 Series Combinations – N50 Series
N 50 - 08 A F G HFRL
Model
Nippled Together
Series
50 = High Flow
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G tap (BSPP)
Port Size
02 = 1/4"
03 = 3/8"
04 = 1/2"
06 = 3/4"
08 = 1"
10 = 1 1/4"
12 = 1 1/2"
Options
A = Auto Float Drain
B = 40 Micron Filter Element
D = Pleated Prefilter on Coalescer
F = Lubricator Button Head Fill
G = Regulator Gauge
H = 0-250 PSIG Regulator Output
J = 64 oz. Lubricator Bowl
   (Not Available on 02, 03 or 04)
N = Non-Relieving Regulator
Q = Auto Fill Lubricator
   (Not Available on 02, 03 or 04)
R = Hex Nipple Connections
U = Coalescer Pop-Up Indicator
Combination
FRL = Filter/Regulator/Lubricator
FLX = Filter/Lubricator
FDR = Filter/Coalescer/Regulator
Filter/Regulator/Lubricator
Filter/Lubricator
Filter/Coalescer/Regulator
MODEL
NUMBER
PIPE SIZE
NPTF SCFM FILTER REGULATOR LUBRICATOR
N50-02FRL
N50-03FRL
N50-04FRL
N50-06FRL
N50-08FRL
N50-10FRL
N50-12FRL
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
1 1/4
1 1/2
50
70